LETTER OF TRANSFER

Instructions to Transfer Account to ADM Investor Services, Inc.

Delivering Broker's Name				All Account Number(s) at Delivering Broker			
Main Address				1.			
				2.			
					3.		
City			State			Zip Code	

I (we) direct transfer of the above account(s) to ADM Investor Services, Inc., 141 West Jackson Blvd., Chicago, Illinois 60604-3190 subject to its approval and to compliance with the applicable law, including NFA Rule 2-27(a) which is copied below. The Delivering Broker shall deliver to ADM Investor Services, Inc., all open positions, and securities held for the above account(s), pay ADM Investor Services, Inc., any net credit balance, and cancel any outstanding open orders. ADM Investor Services, Inc. shall notify the Delivering Broker promptly if the transfer is not approved for any reason. If transfer is approved, ADM Investor Services, Inc. shall pay the delivering Broker any net debit balance.

In consideration of the above, by my/(our) signature (s) below, I/(we) hereby acknowledge that I/we have executed a risk disclosure statement for future and options with Rule 1.55, Rule 30.6 and Rule 33.7 of the Commodity Exchange Act and I/we hereby agree to be bound by the terms and conditions of the existing customer account agreement that has been executed with the Delivering Broker on my/our behalf and all related documents.

IF MORE THAN ONE PARTY IS TRANSFERRING ACCOUNT(S), ALL MUST SIGN.

X	SIGNATURE	X	SIGNATURE	
	NAME, TITLE		NAME, TITLE	
	DATE		DATE	

NFA RULE 2-27. TRANSFER OF CUSTOMER ACCOUNTS

(a) Upon receipt of a signed instruction from a customer to transfer an account from one Member to another, and provided that such instruction contains the customer's name, address and account number (and, if the transfer is not of the entire account, a description of which portions are to be transferred) and the name and address of the receiving Member, the carrying Member shall confirm to the receiving Member all balances in the account, whether money, securities or other property, and all open positions, within two business days or within such further time as may be necessary in the exercise of due diligence. Within three business days of the day such confirmation is due, or within such further time as may be necessary in the exercise of due diligence, and provided that the receiving Member agrees to accept the account, the carrying Member shall effect the transfer of the balances and positions to the receiving Member.

Customer's Name				Account Number(s) at ADM Investor Services, Inc.				
Customer's Address				1.				
					2.			
					3.			
City			State			Zip Code		

04.2014 Page 24